Bend of Tralil

Star City Shootout 2017
Final Overall Results Main Match
#Name? #Name? Shoot Date: 9/2/2017
Match Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9 Stagel1l0 Stage1ll Stage 12 Final
Final Alias Category Final  Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time
1 Walker Colt GF 1 17.00 22.84 18.83 18.88 12.66 8.91 20.23 19.26 17.89 17.35 18.67 18.16 210.68
2 Gun-Em-Down WR 1 19.04 18.17 19.85 18.84 14.13 11.41 28.12 23.79 19.18 22.72 25.44 27.18 247.87
3 High Noon Henry 49 1 21.55 20.56 27.56 22.28 15.95 10.72 21.74 32.64 18.53 18.92 23.06 20.56 254.07
4 Three Cut WR 2 16.33 25.29 21.78 18.25 15.72 12.52 23.55 38.10 18.27 16.51 31.39 20.12 257.83
5 Cody Maverick GF 2 19.42 24.56 30.47 26.51 34.02 14.07 20.44 25.89 17.64 22.54 17.68 19.25 272.49
6 Wendover Kid SS 1 25.05 20.65 25.35 31.95 13.35 17.41 27.48 25.40 22.80 21.58 19.26 27.64 277.92
7 Stogie 49 2 23.07 22.81 22.97 22.17 13.88 17.25 35.76 28.30 27.67 19.45 26.96 19.02 279.31
8 Wild Mustang CB 1 19.77 36.97 28.33 23.43 13.58 16.21 26.37 21.85 29.77 18.87 19.13 25.69 279.97
9 Pecos Pete ES 1 19.27 19.93 2258 22.80 17.87 13.46 24.49 35.43 30.60 25.07 20.16 31.35 283.01
10 J M Brown SD 1 22.31 2555 24.16 22.68 16.75 21.10 47.03 29.77 20.43 23.51 20.93 23.26 297.48
11 Trapper Dan S 1 20.91 23.18 22.74 24.31 14.68 14.48 29.56 35.30 35.25 34.92 24.83 21.13 301.29
12 Filthy Five CB 2 24.02 27.61 25.99 31.66 22.09 17.48 30.74 33.74 21.86 27.36 21.50 21.64 305.69
13 Tye Riverman 49 3 25.99 26.70 29.22 25.58 15.13 17.33 43.87 39.18 19.96 22.29 22.68 24.03 311.96
14 Jack Sazerac WR 3 21.13 17.55 27.61 26.59 26.63 15.77 27.84 28.00 41.70 26.42 22.07 31.01 312.32
15 Lash Toru BW 1 24.47 30.87 20.46 23.35 23.44 24.68 27.57 30.86 31.66 20.06 29.59 26.10 313.11
16 Ohm's Law WR 4 27.65 36.19 24.77 27.91 20.35 18.34 27.48 29.95 19.59 21.32 37.07 24.23 314.85
17 A Virginia Kid D 1 25.72 25.47  29.49 29.30 18.79 22.39 32.45 29.73 27.41 26.30 24.29 24.63 315.97
18 Buena Vista Kid WR 5 32.06 2331 3575 34.74 22.41 24.88 27.24 30.29 22.50 23.65 24.69 30.64 332.16
19 Rawhide Ron BW 2 23.63 29.76  35.85 28.38 18.05 16.05 43.58 31.34 25.14 24.18 31.83 29.09 336.88
20 Marshall Buggs CB 3 25.06 30.23 35.19 24.62 17.11 17.23 34.86 31.27 39.15 25.48 24.35 35.19 339.74
21 Nunnfaster CB 4 25.29 36.35 35.19 34.35 14.93 13.98 25.62 47.87 32.29 26.52 23.15 26.14 341.68
22 Railtown Kid CB 5 28.53 26.93 31.86 41.15 18.81 22.66 34.19 34.40 26.39 25.91 24.72 26.50 342.05
23 Hotshod WR 6 27.86 48.83 26.95 36.17 22.13 15.45 29.56 36.91 24.17 24.89 23.12 30.12 346.16
24 Flatboat Bob CATB 1 26.98 35.27 27.37 30.29 20.20 26.77 48.92 32.85 23.27 25.73 24.00 25.50 347.15
25 Sagebrush Sacket GF 3 25.24 26.12 25.36 25.71 17.32 45.60 32.69 29.14 37.44 25.48 25.79 31.61 347.50
26 Running Doe LWR 1 26.98 29.34 32.01 31.92 19.21 15.50 30.43 43.64 28.30 32.12 30.23 28.33 348.01
27 Major B S Walker FCGF 1 22.86 4153 2951 25.17 23.68 24.48 39.63 31.06 24.75 23.90 31.44 36.33 354.34
28 Beer Slinger 49 4 30.44 30.68 33.02 31.72 26.39 24.18 37.48 31.37 27.31 26.69 28.58 31.73 359.59
29 Doc McWane CcC 1 33.99 39.39 30.64 32.45 29.91 30.74 25.52 31.25 25.75 24.14 32.91 26.48 363.17
30 Redrider Slim D 2 25.76 26.57 41.98 32.41 18.04 16.73 38.71 40.36 23.43 22.35 27.74 50.93 365.01
31 Ricochet Kid WR 7 27.98 33.59 31.55 46.44 22.24 24.09 35.81 31.80 29.04 27.13 26.88 29.03 365.58
32 Bad Company SS 2 22.76 37.10 31.08 33.27 19.18 22.59 49.71 24.62 33.49 28.22 37.14 26.69 365.85
33 Beartooth SS 3 33.55 26.58 40.50 32.95 23.59 26.68 38.66 40.24 24.38 25.88 27.35 27.96 368.32
34 Longhorn Louie SS 4 32.22 31.68 29.43 35.66 20.73 26.66 44.06 38.85 26.13 28.29 28.98 27.69 370.38
35 Shenandoah Bandit S 2 57.20 28,56 29.02 28.69 15.87 16.24 45.60 40.36 29.96 25.98 22.99 31.04 37151
36 Sassy Shooting Sours LS 1 27.34 33.38 29.86 33.63 25.03 22.55 53.59 41.38 23.92 25.83 24.69 33.66 374.86
37 Bucksaw Bob 49 5 46.00 23.87 32.85 30.16 16.93 30.49 54.60 46.83 20.42 25.97 27.81 24.29 380.22
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Alias
JC Phoenix
Sasshay
Dixie Gun Slinger
Hoosier
Potter County Kid
Bo Dudley
Kuba Kid
Scarlett Darlin
The Old Salt
Quiilla Star
Wistful McClintock
Tricky Trina
Mad Dog Irv
Tom Bullweed
Country Plowboy
Windhorse Rider
Doc Keep 'Um
Smackwater
Remo Williams
Missouri Marshal
Big Hoss Horton
Miss Kala
Honey Hold This
Sod Buster
Mustang Major
Wild Bill Hunter

Madame Anne Bonney

Kid Doster

Sue Hell No
Robert Greywolf
Tumbleweed Tink
Foolish Tom

Sharp Shooter Cassie

Okobaji Kid
Smilin Sam
Rue Barb
Whiskey Mae

Page 2

Category

CGL
L49
L49
SD

F

S
SD
LG
49
L49
CcC
LFC
FCGF
GF
SS
SG
CcC
SG
BW
FCD
CB
CGL
CGL
FC
ES
SG
L49
49
LG
CATB
L49
BW
YGG
CATB
ES
BW
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Bend of Tralil

Star City Shootout 2017
Final Overall Results Main Match

Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Stage4

#Name?
Time Time
30.17 42.28
30.77 41.92
33.17 36.07
29.04 39.31
41.73 31.36
34.79 39.81
31.39 34.97
30.73 49.02
34.02 35.91
31.79 51.49
41.45 35.04
33.46 42.55
51.50 34.34
34.39 34.06
33.51 48.27
43.53 31.37
43.38 28.38
34.55 44.73
44.82 35.93
46.99 46.24
34.17 85.69
36.85 40.62
40.18 46.02
51.66 46.94
46.18 39.35
38.69 51.56
47.30 65.46
54.95 47.46
44.71 58.57
57.86 53.79
49.17 47.58
42.43 49.08
52.65 63.64
43.51 56.24
50.16 87.48
66.78 54.94
74.02 64.05

Time
36.16
34.05
33.62
33.40
43.42
33.69
39.33
26.89
34.61
41.67
40.20
39.23
38.53
29.26
46.13
50.91
53.61
39.66
62.43
42.79
51.18
40.40
67.17
42.91
51.08
36.59
53.17
66.32
55.85
61.54
56.88
46.81
53.27
42.39
41.21
65.09
60.13

Time
35.90
38.58
54.63
47.70
47.79
52.64
39.40
42.06
32.68
36.01
39.53
41.35
57.03
81.74
44.93
56.22
51.53
51.64
49.73
48.46
56.98
59.10
57.54
47.52
51.69
56.38
48.84
55.87
49.31
67.08
62.72
48.16
76.78
48.46
42.00
56.33
74.91

Stage 5
Time
18.54
22.64
34.91
21.45
26.38
21.89
27.00
32.06
29.00
29.99
26.65
24.54
21.66
19.04
23.53
23.02
22.95
29.36
27.57
38.53
22.67
30.32
26.38
24.05
30.90
22.83
48.78
25.35
36.63
36.45
34.37
27.12
34.70
46.67
56.85
47.36
37.13

Stage 6
Time
22.04
24.53
17.28
26.37
23.84
28.38
26.85
24.88
47.16
34.20
40.65
35.17
28.79
47.88
62.61
42.95
29.99
24.64
33.12
29.78
34.60
36.82
39.68
38.25
42.82
44.33
26.60
50.00
50.33
45.12
52.12
35.71
54.88
62.84
57.47
99.86
93.89

Stage 7
Time
35.37
39.61
38.48
34.88
41.38
36.81
47.12
36.12
48.78
38.74
47.09
52.31
37.48
29.89
58.74
50.92
47.17
53.95
36.86
60.51
54.08
70.40
50.03
79.09
53.77
40.31
39.15
50.26
63.57
57.14
69.48
61.67
59.01
63.43
64.65
67.63
67.04

Stage 8 Stage9 Stage 10

Time
42.00
41.66
42.77
40.77
39.22
36.73
44.51
48.16
38.17
46.82
41.32
39.34
42.34
42.79
36.20
46.51
76.21
46.90
63.31
60.56
55.39
42.52
57.67
57.82
55.24
72.54
67.29
86.55
62.37
58.74
75.12
62.16
79.04
63.27
92.91
68.07
64.61

Time
29.96
27.86
25.07
31.05
28.96
26.26
33.99
24.00
25.57
43.87
29.90
37.12
40.29
50.03
26.54
28.01
31.14
43.49
34.15
36.85
30.40
52.93
45.20
38.70
44.14
45.59
38.01
36.47
52.55
45.71
47.16
48.93
47.73
83.78
49.85
50.75
46.89

Time
29.79
27.95
34.64
29.46
32.42
55.71
35.51
34.76
43.13
29.79
32.60
36.74
29.29
32.86
33.86
36.64
29.15
47.93
41.39
32.56
34.65
42.67
35.75
50.15
43.76
43.82
51.40
60.33
59.70
49.59
45.03
37.09
53.04
60.22
61.89
55.37
50.84

Shoot Date:
Stage 11
Time
30.86
32.35
24.63
53.24
34.60
30.17
38.11
37.76
44.59
37.72
48.32
41.82
45.53
35.21
33.92
35.65
32.85
35.85
37.53
42.13
33.30
45.35
45.20
40.50
57.95
67.82
59.78
44.20
47.51
52.32
57.52
40.35
66.33
81.62
69.81
56.75
76.28

9/2/2017
Stage 12
Time

40.33
34.20
26.76
30.15
34.95
31.25
31.64
59.48
36.80
33.93
36.79
43.19
45.12
35.59
32.89
36.82
44.93
40.38
35.44
39.39
37.39
47.32
39.76
41.16
50.94
48.47
47.44
45.74
57.95
65.28
62.64
176.17
51.41
53.68
62.26
58.38
69.56

Final
Time
393.40
396.12
402.03
416.82
426.05
428.13
429.82
445.92
450.42
456.02
459.54
466.82
471.90
472.74
481.13
482.55
491.29
493.08
502.28
524.79
530.50
545.30
550.58
558.75
567.82
568.93
593.22
623.50
639.05
650.62
659.79
675.68
692.48
706.11
736.54
747.31
779.35



